
Nanoose # 2 - Well Data - Depth - 152 ft / 46.3 m

2004
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Jan-04 0.478 86 135 41.15 144 43.89 2.74 43335300 4598.28 20864.1 160.2 2.41 no no

Feb-04 0.479 82 135 41.15 143 43.59 2.44 44346800 3860.46 21024.3 134.3 2.71 no no

Mar-04 0.482 88 135 41.15 143 43.59 2.44 45196000 5256.99 21158.6 181.6 2.71 no no

Apr-04 0.485 86 135 41.15 143.5 43.74 2.59 46352400 6422.59 21340.2 220.7 2.56 no no

May-04 0.490 84 135.5 41.30 143.5 43.74 2.44 47765200 11291.81 21560.9 383.9 2.56 no no

Jun-04 0.491 86 137 41.76 145.5 44.35 2.59 50249100 13212.04 21944.8 448.6 1.95 yes no

Jul-04 0.490 84 138 42.06 148 45.11 3.05 53155400 16355.60 22393.4 555.8 1.19 yes no

Aug-04 0.460 88 139 42.37 152 46.33 3.96 56753200 13062.02 22949.2 473.7 -0.03 yes yes

Sep-04 0.419 90 138 42.06 147 44.81 2.74 59626500 6072.55 23422.9 241.8 1.49 yes no

Oct-04 0.420 94 136 41.45 145 44.20 2.74 60962300 4448.72 23664.7 176.6 2.10 no no

Nov-04 0.420 90 136 41.45 144 43.89 2.44 61940900 3840.01 23841.3 152.3 2.41 no no

Dec-04 0.422 92 136 41.45 143.5 43.74 2.29 62785600 3798.64 23993.6 150.2 2.56 no no

Jan-05 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a 63621200 n/a 24143.8 n/a
Ave. Cap. 0.461

Minimum 41.15

Maximum 42.37

Average 41.54

Minimum 43.59

Maximum 46.33

Average 44.25

Minimum 2.29

Maximum 3.96

Average 2.71

Minimum 3798.6376

Maximum 16355.5988

Average 7685.0

Total 92219.7014

Minimum 134.3

Maximum 555.8

Average 273.3

Total 3279.7
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